! Fiber Optics

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS molex Fiber OpﬁC Interconnect
Malex Fiber Optics manufactures a full line of high TeChnﬂlogie S, Inc.™

performance single mode connectors designed fo meet the ~ Note: The connectors listed in this section represent a parfial

toughest performance demands for the Telecommunications  listing of all single mode products available. For o complete .

and CATV markets. These connectors and adapters are listing of single mode fiber opfic connectors and adapters smgle MOde PrOd“CtS
designed using the lutest engineered polymeric and ceromic  please confact Molex Fiber Optics at (708) 512-8787.

material technologies and are Bellcore TR 326 {1{ compliant.

Combining unique termination features, the connectors can be

easily terminated in the field or factory using Molex's

termination tool kits.

FC/PC CONNECTOR
W |-piece bOd'Y de:'sg':m | Super PO Order No. Type Desription
B Low return loss ical {(Super PC) for 126ym SM, Zirconi
91 25“,“ fiber e P 86057M5000 FU/C PC fe};lrr:le, 3m:|:(g:||3‘|le
W Prepolished Zirconia PC ferrule 860577000 FU/RC p'&l‘,‘,'ﬂ;é"g’,,f:,'fg:ﬁe
m Compatible with NTT-FC hardware 126pm SM, Zirconia
B For 3mm cable or 900um buffered fiber B05THAS00 FUm Nt o
W Meets Bellcore TR 326 Issue !l specifications 127um 5B, Tirconia
B6057M7500 FC/PC PC ferrule, 900um
buffered fiber
FC/PC AND FC/APC ADAPTER
® Zirconia or Phosphorous Bronze alignment sleeves Order No. Type Description
W Square mounting flange or "D” hole mounting flange 361520000 ¥ adaot Zirconia sleeve,
: . udapter square ing flunge
W FC/APC adapter with square mounting flange e
86152-1000 FC adapter *0" hole mount
86156-1000 FC odapter Branze sleeve,
86152£0000 FC/APC adapter sqwzris'“’“‘“ ’!“:Vﬁange
FC/APC (ANGLED PHYSICAL CONTACT) CONNECTOR
® 1-piece body design Order No. Type Description
& Low refurn loss 70 dB (APC) for 9/125pum fiber 8605505000 FAPC 126ym SW, standard
® Standard key connectors are compatible with JIS standard T ":’; 'i"":“;'“:'l"“'ke
W Tight-fit key connectors are compatible with Alcoa 86055£5000 FU/ARC Mo cable
Fujtkura ond Seikoh Giken D550 R 126pm SM, standard
W True compafibility with all AP(-type connector hardware 88055033 / 900,m buflered fiber
® For Imm cable or 900um buFfered fiber FP— o~ lgw “slpg,u}i El::gi;it:,',,
SC CONNECTOR
B 1-piece body design | f Order No. Type Description
| ic or 126um SM, Zirconi
I‘.)o/v; ;Zturmn If(:;: r48 dB typical (Super P() 46061N5000 « 2hum S, T
.u _— 86061M7000 SC 127 SM, Zirconia
& Prepolished Zirconia PC ferrule PC ferrule, 3mm cable
W Compatible with NTT-SC standard — o TER
W For 3mm cable or 900pm buffered fiber 6061 900 buffered cable
W SC housing available in red, black or blue 127um SH,
W Meets Bellcore TR 326 lssue Il specifications B6061M7500 s B S
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SC ADAPTER
u gun}? m(I’IU“mblle Order No. Type Description
B Push-pull coupling 36160-0000 SCad Phosphoraus Branze
m Phosphorous Bronze or Zirconia lignment sleeves skl sloeve, p“,"'"l""‘ body
m 5C 6-pack pun-el adopter _ . 86161-0000 SCadapter ﬁ'&fy"n“,L“ni body
] i'l:ugga&::n:“h small flange available with red or 00600 | g lirconia deees
861700100 SC odapter sl‘;‘:l':‘::mﬂ;:‘;‘:gy
SC/APC (ANGLED PHYSICAL CONTACT) CONNECTOR
m 1-piece body design Order No. Type Descripti
m Low refurn loss 70 dB (APC) for 9/125um fiber BE065D5000 SUARC 126pm SM, Zirconia

P( forrule, 3.0mm coble

126p4m SM, Zirconia
SL/APC P( ferrule, 2.4mm coble

m Industry standard SC connectors
m True compatibility with all APC-type connector hardware 8606505300

= For 3.0 and 2.4mm coble or 90011m buffered fiber T261m S,
9606505500 SC/APC Tirconia PC ferrule,
900um buFfered fiber
STII*-COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR
m Low return loss 45 dB typical {Super PQ) for Order No. Type Description
9/125um fiber 126um SN, Zirconia
m Non-Optical Disconnect design (N.0.D.) B86013-5000 s PClerral, 10,
= For 3mm cable or 900pm buffered fiber S013.5100 - 126pm SN, Zirconin
m Meets Bellcore TR 326 Issue Il specifications e f”l’z”s'" 3“5"';' cable
m SH,
86013-5500 STl Zivtoninul’( ferrule,
900um buffered fiber
"
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ST*-COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR 2
W Low return loss 45 d8 typical {Super PC) for Order No. Type Description -
9/ 1 25um fiber 126um SM, Zirconia
‘B Metdl toupling nut $6012-5000 ST PC ferigi!leé Ir,r:;lliul nut,
& Prepolished Zirconia PC ferrule 126pm SH, Zirconia
= Long boot, short boot erimp or 900m buffered §6012-5200 ST M sf;;:;";oo""i'::‘;“'
fiber boot 126p:m SM, Zircania
wsso || e s
hoat

* ST and STII ure registered trademarks of AT&T
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ST*-COMPATIBLE CONNECTOR, 90° BOOT

m Low return loss 45 dB typical for 9/125um fiber

m Metal coupling nut

m Prepolished Zirconia PC ferrule

m 90° boot is ideal for small or controfled-bend radius
applications where space is limited

ST-COMPATIBLE ADAPTER

m Metal or polymeric housing
W Zirconia alignment sleeve
W ST/FC odapter

" STis o registered trademork of ATRT
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Order No. Type Description
1 2P6&m Slf, Zirconin
errule, meta
86012-5400 ST i, 3mm cable,
90° boot
127 fm Slf, Zir(on:n
PC ferrule, metol
86012-7400 ST nut, 3mm cable,
° boot
Order No. Type Description
Zirconig sleeve,
86110-0000 ST adapter polymeric housing
Tirconia sleave,
86110-1000 ST adapter metal housing
86172-0000 ST to FC adapter Zirconia sleeve




